
CABOT 7th GRADE TRACK SCHEDULE 

2018-2019 

 

DATE  DAY  MEET   PLACE  TIME 

February 28 Thursday  North/South Meet Cabot   3:30 pm 

March 4  Monday  Searcy Relays  Searcy   3:30 pm 

April 1  Monday  Vilonia Relays  Vilonia   3:30 pm 

April 8  Monday  Beebe Relays  Beebe     3:30 pm 

April 15  Monday  Cabot Relays  Cabot   3:30 pm 

 

8th/9th GRADE TRACK SCHEDULE 

DATE  DAY  MEET   PLACE  TIME 

February 28 Thursday  North/South Meet Cabot    3:30 pm 

March 5   Tuesday  Searcy Relays  Searcy   3:30 pm 

March 11  Monday  Bryant Relays  Bryant   3:30 pm 

March 26  Tuesday  Lakeside Relays  Lakeside   3:30 pm 

April 3  Wednesday  Cabot Relays  Cabot            3:30 pm 

April 9  Tuesday  Beebe Relays  Beebe    3:30 pm 

April 11  Thursday  Conway Relays  Conway   3:30 pm 

April 18  Thursday  Conference Meet  Bryant   TBA  


